
Enjoy these special deals October 16 - 29, 2024

OWNERS get the

BEST DEALS



GROCERY & BULK

DELI & CHEESE

WELLNESS

Chiya chai tea

Eli’s Hot Rockin hot cereal

Heavenly Hunks

Kettle Brand potato chips

OWYN protein drinks (select varieties)

Second Nature nut medleys

Steaz teas

SunButter organic sunflower butter

Wonderstate Coffee (12 oz. bags)

Wonderstate Coffee (2 lb. bags)

Wonderstate Coffee (bulk)

Lakewinds Bakehouse 

    original granola

Jonny Pops (select varieties)

Tierra Farms flavored cashews

Hot bar soup (32 oz.)

Chicken salad, curried & cranberry

Milton Creamery Prairie Breeze

Ellsworth sharp cheddar and 

     Muenster cheese (7.5 oz.)

Olloïs homeopathic items

Dr. Mercola supplements

Emerald Labs supplements

MEAT & SEAFOOD
Check out our Fall Meat Sale now through Oct. 26, while supplies last.

Owners 
pay

$9.99
$5.99
$3.49
$4.49
$2.99
$6.99
$1.49
$6.99
$10.99-12.99
$27.99
$11.99/lb
$9.99/lb

$3.99-4.99
$12.99/lb

Sale
price

$10.99

$6.99

$3.99

$5.49

$3.49

$7.99

$1.79

$7.99

$11.99-13.99

$29.99

$12.99/lb

$10.99/lb

$4.49-5.49

$13.99/lb

Regular
price

$11.99

$7.99

$4.99

$6.49

$3.99

$9.99

$2.29

$9.99

$14.99-16.99

$36.99

$14.99/lb

$11.99/lb

$5.99-6.99

$17.99/lb

$8.99
$10.99/lb
$6.99/lb
$3.99

$9.99

$11.99/lb

$7.49/lb

$4.49

$10.99

$12.99/lb

$7.99/lb

$4.99

20% off
25% off
25% off

15% off

20% off

20% off

Prices valid Oct. 16 through 29, 2024, while supplies last. Local


