

OWNERS get the BEST DEALS

GROCERY & BULK	Owners pay	Sale price	Regular price
Chiya chai tea 🧡	\$9.99	\$10.99	\$11.99
Eli's Hot Rockin hot cereal 🗢	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
Heavenly Hunks 🗢	\$3.49	\$3.99	\$4.99
Kettle Brand potato chips	\$4.49	\$5.49	\$6.49
OWYN protein drinks (select varieties)	\$2.99	\$3.49	\$3.99
Second Nature nut medleys	\$6.99	\$7.99	\$9.99
Steaz teas	\$1.49	\$1.79	\$2.29
SunButter organic sunflower butter	\$6.99	\$7.99	\$9.99
Wonderstate Coffee (12 oz. bags) 🝑	\$10.99-12.99	\$11.99-13.99	\$14.99-16.99
Wonderstate Coffee (2 lb. bags) 🗢	\$27.99	\$29.99	\$36.99
Wonderstate Coffee (bulk) 🍑	\$11.99/lb	\$12.99/lb	\$14.99/lb
Lakewinds Bakehouse original granola	\$9.99/lb	\$10.99/lb	\$11.99/lb
Jonny Pops (select varieties) 🜳	\$3.99-4.99	\$4.49-5.49	\$5.99-6.99
Tierra Farms flavored cashews	\$12.99/lb	\$13.99/lb	\$17.99/lb
DELI & CHEESE			
Hot bar soup (32 oz.)	\$8.99	\$9.99	\$10.99
Chicken salad, curried & cranberry	\$10.99/lb	\$11.99/lb	\$12.99/lb
Milton Creamery Prairie Breeze	\$6.99/lb	\$7.49/lb	\$7.99/lb
Ellsworth sharp cheddar and	\$3.99	\$4.49	\$4.99
Muenster cheese (7.5 oz.) ♥			

WELLNESS

Olloïs homeopathic items	20% off	15% off
Dr. Mercola supplements	25% off	20% off
Emerald Labs supplements	25% off	20% off

MEAT & SEAFOOD

Check out our Fall Meat Sale now through Oct. 26, while supplies last.